
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  May 14, 2012 – Friday, May 25, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, May 14, 2012  
  Speech at Dartmouth College 
     
 Tuesday, May 15, 2012 
 Tour of National Sporting Library and Museum in Middleburg, VA 
   
Wednesday, May 16, 2012 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
 
Thursday, May 17, 2012 
 Executive Committee of the NHPRC (National Historical Records and Publications 
Commission) Meeting 
  
Friday, May 18, 2012 
  NHPRC Commission Meeting 
 
Monday, May 21, 2012 
  National Archives Authorities Cooperative 
  
Tuesday, May 22, 2012 
  NARA Public Employee Service Recognition Day Webinar 
 
Wednesday, May 23, 2012 

NARA Management Team Meeting 
War of 1812 Exhibit Opening at the Canadian Embassy 
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Thursday, May 24, 2012 
  Carroll Woods Lecture in Chapel Hill, North Carolina 
               
Friday, May 25, 2012 
 
  
  


